
Achizitie pachet materiale de reparatii si intretinere

I.D.: 46676422

Data publicarii	26.05.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.300,28 RON - 1.300,28 RON

Descriere: 1.broasca usa buc 1x38,66=38,66 2.gledul meseriasului buc 2x16,81=33,62 3.CM 9 sac buc 2x16,39=32,78 4.transformator buc 2x16,81=33,62 5.robinet cisma buc 2x126,06=252,12 6.mufa 3/8 buc 2x2,52=5,04 7.cleste regabil 2x25,22=50,44 8.gletiera buc 1x12,61=12,61 9.gletiera buc 1x16,82=16,82 10.prag trecere buc 3x31,10=93,30 11.coltar buc 3x40,34=121,02 12.robinet buc 4x10,92=43,68 13.mufa pexal buc 4x3,36=13,44 14.coltar metalic buc 6x40,34=242,04 15.coltar metalic buc10x23,54=235,40 16.disperser sapun buc 6x 8,41= 50,46 17.colorant var buc 2x12.61= 25,22
